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K P D Ž   2 0 2 1 / 2 0 2 2  
 

  ŠKM Damián Lanškroun 5 - 1 ŠK Tramtáryje Svitavy 

1 Pokorný Jiří 1202 ½ : ½ Ďuriančík Michal 1571 

2 Lána Vincent 1200 ½ : ½ Brázda Zdeněk 1270 

3 Kalousová Eva 1052 1 : 0 Václavíková Adriana 0 

4 Vuová Karolína 1024 1 : 0 Nahodilová Ludmila 0 

5 Večeřová Hana 1014 1 : 0 Kopecký Lukáš 1023 

6 Sadílek Filip 1087 1 : 0 Pazderský Jakub 0 

  Železné hory B 4½ - 1½ TJ CHS Chotěboř 

1 Hrdlička Jan 1367 ½ : ½ Jun Robert 1409 

2 Roub Radek 1298 1 : 0 Fousek Petr 1143 

3 Tyč Jakub 1222 0 : 1 Jun Rostislav 1223 

4 Tyč Karel 1069 1 : 0 Krupička Filip 1219 

5 Žďárský Vojtěch 1052 1 : 0 Landsman Hynek 0 

6 Hrdlička Tomáš 1059 1 : 0 Junová Alexandra 0 

  ŠK Ústí nad Orlicí 2 - 4 ŠK Tramtáryje Svitavy 

1 Šmajzrová Dominika 1312 ½ : ½ Ďuriančík Michal 1571 

2 Macan Tomáš 1373 ½ : ½ Brázda Zdeněk 1270 

3 Holásek Tomáš 1095 1 : 0 Václavíková Adriana 0 

4 Růžička Vít 0 0 : 1 Nahodilová Ludmila 0 

5 Křížek Matěj 0 0 : 1 Kopecký Lukáš 1023 

6 Pokorný Marian 0 0 : 1 Pazderský Jakub 0 

  TJ CHS Chotěboř 4 - 2 Železné hory C 

1 Jun Robert 1409 1 : 0 Charvát Patrik 0 

2 Fousek Petr 1143 1 : 0 Kutílek Vojtěch 0 

3 Jun Rostislav 1223 1 : 0 Kápička Zdeněk 0 

4 Krupička Filip 1219 1 : 0 Pádivý Jan 0 

5 Landsman Hynek 0 0 : 1 Málek Daniel 0 

6 Junová Alexandra 0 0 : 1 Hlaváček Jiří 1088 

  Železné hory B 6 - 0 Železné hory C 

1 Hrdlička Jan 1367 1 : 0 Charvát Patrik 0 

2 Roub Radek 1298 1 : 0 Kutílek Vojtěch 0 

3 Tyč Jakub 1222 1 : 0 Kápička Zdeněk 0 

4 Žďárský Vojtěch 1052 1 : 0 Pádivý Jan 0 

5 Hrdlička Tomáš 1059 1 : 0 Málek Daniel 0 

6 Boháč Jan 1125 1 : 0 Staněk Tomáš 0 

  ŠKM Damián Lanškroun 3½ - 2½ ŠK Ústí nad Orlicí 

1 Pokorný Jiří 1202 0 : 1 Šmajzrová Dominika 1312 

2 Lána Vincent 1200 0 : 1 Macan Tomáš 1373 

3 Kalousová Eva 1052 ½ : ½ Holásek Tomáš 1095 

4 Vuová Karolína 1024 1 : 0 Růžička Vít 0 

5 Večeřová Hana 1014 1 : 0 Křížek Matěj 0 

6 Sadílek Filip 1087 1 : 0 Pokorný Marian 0 
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1. Železné hory B (6 MP3/10½ Body)       

Šach. Jméno Rtg 1 2 Body Part. % Rtg-Ø 

1 Hrdlička Jan 1367 ½ 1 1½ 2 75,0 1205 

2 Roub Radek 1298 1 1 2 2 100,0 1072 

3 Tyč Jakub 1222 0 1 1 2 50,0 1112 

4 Tyč Karel 1069 1   1 1 100,0 1219 

5 Žďárský Vojtěch 1052 1 1 2 2 100,0 1000 

6 Hrdlička Tomáš 1059 1 1 2 2 100,0 1000 

  Boháč Jan 1125   1 1 1 100,0 1000 

2. ŠKM Damián Lanškroun (6 MP3/8½ Body)     

Šach. Jméno Rtg 1 2 Body Part. % Rtg-Ø 

3 Pokorný Jiří 1202 0 ½ ½ 2 25,0 1442 

4 Lána Vincent 1200 0 ½ ½ 2 25,0 1322 

5 Kalousová Eva 1052 ½ 1 1½ 2 75,0 1048 

6 Vuová Karolína 1024 1 1 2 2 100,0 1000 

  Večeřová Hana 1014 1 1 2 2 100,0 1012 

  Sadílek Filip 1087 1 1 2 2 100,0 1000 

3. TJ CHS Chotěboř (3 MP3/5½ Body)      

Šach. Jméno Rtg 1 2 Body Part. % Rtg-Ø 

1 Jun Robert 1409 ½ 1 1½ 2 75,0 1184 

2 Fousek Petr 1143 0 1 1 2 50,0 1149 

3 Jun Rostislav 1223 1 1 2 2 100,0 1111 

4 Krupička Filip 1219 0 1 1 2 50,0 1035 

5 Landsman Hynek 0 0 0 0 2 0,0 1026 

6 Junová Alexandra 0 0 0 0 2 0,0 1074 

4. ŠK Tramtáryje Svitavy (3 MP3/5 Body)      

Šach. Jméno Rtg 1 2 Body Part. % Rtg-Ø 

1 Ďuriančík Michal 1571 ½ ½ 1 2 50,0 1257 

2 Brázda Zdeněk 1270 ½ ½ 1 2 50,0 1287 

3 Václavíková Adriana 0 0 0 0 2 0,0 1074 

4 Nahodilová Ludmila 0 1 0 1 2 50,0 1012 

5 Kopecký Lukáš 1023 1 0 1 2 50,0 1007 

6 Pazderský Jakub 0 1 0 1 2 50,0 1044 

5. ŠK Ústí nad Orlicí (0 MP3/4½ Body)      

Šach. Jméno Rtg 1 2 Body Part. % Rtg-Ø 

1 Šmajzrová Dominika 1312 1 ½ 1½ 2 75,0 1387 

3 Macan Tomáš 1373 1 ½ 1½ 2 75,0 1235 

4 Holásek Tomáš 1095 ½ 1 1½ 2 75,0 1026 

6 Růžička Vít 0 0 0 0 2 0,0 1012 

  Křížek Matěj 0 0 0 0 2 0,0 1019 

  Pokorný Marian 0 0 0 0 2 0,0 1044 
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6. Železné hory C (0 MP3/2 Body)       

Šach. Jméno Rtg 1 2 Body Part. % Rtg-Ø 

1 Charvát Patrik 0 0 0 0 2 0,0 1388 

2 Kutílek Vojtěch 0 0 0 0 2 0,0 1221 

3 Kápička Zdeněk 0 0 0 0 2 0,0 1223 

4 Pádivý Jan 0 0 0 0 2 0,0 1136 

5 Hlaváček Jiří 1088 1   1 1 100,0 1000 

6 Málek Daniel 0 1 0 1 2 50,0 1030 

  Staněk Tomáš 0   0 0 1 0,0 1125 

 

 

Pořadí po kole 2      
       
Poř. Družstvo + = - Body Skóre 

1 Železné hory B 2 0 0 6 10½ 

2 ŠKM Damián Lanškroun 2 0 0 6 8½ 

3 TJ CHS Chotěboř 1 0 1 3 5½ 

4 ŠK Tramtáryje Svitavy 1 0 1 3 5 

5 ŠK Ústí nad Orlicí 0 0 2 0 4½ 

6 Železné hory C 0 0 2 0 2 
 

 

Poř. Družstvo 1 2 3 4 5 6 Body Skóre 

1 Železné hory B *   4½     6 6 10½ 

2 ŠKM Damián Lanškroun   *   5 3½   6 8½ 

3 TJ CHS Chotěboř 1½   *     4 3 5½ 

4 ŠK Tramtáryje Svitavy   1   * 4   3 5 

5 ŠK Ústí nad Orlicí   2½   2 *   0 4½ 

6 Železné hory C 0   2     * 0 2 
 

 

 

 

Krištof Jiří 


